
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
22th Continental Cup Competition

Kuopio (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10.0KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 11 MAR 2012

START: 15:00

END: 15:34

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Lustenberger Karl, SUI

TD Assistant Maltsev Oleg, RUS

Chief of Competition Pursiainen Tuomas, FIN

Chief of Course Herola Timo, FIN

Course Data

Maximum climb 36 m

Height difference 36 m

Total climb 92 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

MORWEISER Janis

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

15 FEB 199110

107.7

10.
00:56

24:49.3

4.
25:45.3

1.

BOESL Wolfgang

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

19 AUG 19898

108.7

8.
00:52

24:55.4

6.
+00:02.1

2.

GUY Samuel

Mouthe

FRA

09 DEC 19907

110.5

7.
00:45

25:09.1

13.
+00:08.8

3.

HUG Tim

Gerlafingen

SUI

11 AUG 19879

108.2

9.
00:54

25:03.5

10.
+00:12.2

4.

KAMMERLANDER Carlos

SC St. Johann

AUT

06 OCT 19892

120.0

2.
00:07

25:54.7

28.
+00:16.4

5.

HAERTULL Jim

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

11 MAR 19906

111.7

6.
00:40

25:33.2

23.
+00:27.9

6.

JELENKO Marjan

SSK Velenje

SLO

01 JAN 19911

121.7

1.
00:00

26:22.4

32.
+00:37.1

7.

YAMAMOTO Go

Oyama High School

JPN

27 JAN 19953

116.7

3.
00:20

26:11.6

31.
+00:46.3

8.

MARTIN Nicolas

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

19 APR 198916

100.5

16.
01:25

25:07.2

11.
+00:46.9

9.

SCHNEIDER Sepp

SC Egg

AUT

03 JUN 199114

101.7

14.
01:20

25:28.4

22.
+01:03.1

10.

HEROLA Ilkka

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

22 JUN 199512

106.7

12.
01:00

25:51.9

27.
+01:06.6

11.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198925

92.5

25.
01:57

24:58.8

7.
+01:10.5

12.

KAMMERLANDER Tobias

SC St. Johann i.  T.

AUT

25 MRC 198619

97.2

19.
01:38

25:23.3

20.
+01:16.0

13.

CAILLEAU Wilfried

Morzine

FRA

18 AUG 198915

101.7

14.
01:20

25:43.7

24.
+01:18.4

14.

KAGA Takuya

Akita Hokuyou High School

JPN

30 MAR 199420

95.5

20.
01:45

25:19.0

16.
+01:18.7

15.

BAUER Armin

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

15 JUL 199041

76.5

41.
03:01

24:04.1

1.
+01:19.8

16.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 198922

94.7

22.
01:48

25:18.6

15.
+01:21.3

17.

GUENTER Andreas

SV Baiersbronn

GER

12 FEB 198833

82.7

33.
02:36

24:32.3

3.
+01:23.0

18.

WELDE David

Sc Sohland

GER

16 APR 199429

89.0

29.
02:11

25:00.5

8.
+01:26.2

19.

ERICHSEN Christian

Giswil-Moerlialp

SUI

21 OCT 199028

89.5

28.
02:09

25:03.1

9.
+01:26.8

20.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

03 MAY 199239

78.7

38.
02:52

24:22.4

2.
+01:29.1

21.

HANF Paul

Wsv Warmensteinach

GER

27 JUL 199517

99.5

17.
01:29

25:51.2

26.
+01:34.9

22.
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DIER Dominik

WSV Bad Ischl

AUT

04 MAR 19895

113.5

5.
00:33

26:52.7

37.
+01:40.4

23.

KARJALAINEN Joni

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

29 MAY 198721

95.5

20.
01:45

25:47.3

25.
+01:47.0

24.

VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

12 APR 199030

88.5

30.
02:13

25:19.9

18.
+01:47.6

25.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199118

97.5

18.
01:37

26:03.8

30.
+01:55.5

26.

COSTA Samuel

G.S. FIAMME ORO

ITA

30 NOV 199232

84.5

31.
02:29

25:17.1

14.
+02:00.8

27.

LEINONEN Mikke

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

14 JAN 199231

84.5

31.
02:29

25:19.6

17.
+02:03.3

28.

ORTER Philipp

SV Villach

AUT

16 FEB 199413

103.5

13.
01:13

26:41.8

36.
+02:09.5

29.

HENDRICKSON Nick

Park City Nordic Ski Club

USA

20 JUN 199138

78.7

38.
02:52

25:08.6

12.
+02:15.3

30.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

S. C.  Gardena

ITA

17 DEC 199235

81.5

35.
02:41

25:20.8

19.
+02:16.5

31.

BAETZ Stephan

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

15 AUG 199336

81.2

36.
02:42

25:27.0

21.
+02:23.7

32.

SEIDL Mario

TSU St.  Veit

AUT

08 DEC 19924

114.0

4.
00:31

27:44.0

40.
+02:29.7

33.

JAEAESKELAEINEN Jesse

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

19 MAY 199011

107.7

10.
00:56

27:46.7

41.
+02:57.4

34.

DENNEY Brett

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

26 FEB 199044

63.5

44.
03:53

24:49.8

5.
+02:57.5

35.

WATANABE Takehiro

Inawashiro High School

JPN

13 JUL 199340

77.2

40.
02:58

25:59.3

29.
+03:12.0

36.

POMMER David

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

08 MAR 199324

93.5

24.
01:53

27:11.9

38.
+03:19.6

37.

BRANDNER Alexander

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

06 SEP 199237

79.5

37.
02:49

26:25.6

33.
+03:29.3

38.

TIIRMAA Karl-August

Sportclub Otepaa

EST

07 JUL 198923

94.5

23.
01:49

27:28.6

39.
+03:32.3

39.

LEVKOI Tanel

Skiclub Nomme

EST

23 AUG 199042

76.0

42.
03:03

26:29.0

35.
+03:46.7

40.

AALANDER Arttu

Jyvaeskylaen Hiihtoseura

FIN

13 MAR 199443

74.0

43.
03:11

26:27.2

34.
+03:52.9

41.

SHARABAYEV Sergej

Dinamo Astana

KAZ

21 JAN 198627

92.0

27.
01:59

29:32.5

44.
+05:46.2

42.

ILVES Kristjan

Elva Skiclub

EST

10 JUN 199634

82.0

34.
02:39

28:54.7

43.
+05:48.4

43.

MURAVITSKI Aliaksei BLR

19 JUL 199226

92.5

25.
01:57

30:06.5

45.
+06:18.2

44.

KNICKERBOCKER Spencer

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

30 JUL 199246

46.5

46.
05:01

27:49.6

42.
+07:05.3

45.

MUSTJOGI Karl

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JAN 199545

49.0

45.
04:51

30:22.1

46.
+09:27.8

46.
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

cloudy -2-3 90Cross country dry

TD

Lustenberger Karl, SUI

Chief of Competition

Pursiainen Tuomas, FIN
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